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WASCA stocks a comprehensive range
of assortment kits that expand to a
multitude of industries and applications.

Each kit has been carefully designed
with specific requirements for

the Automotive professional,
Industrial trade person and

even the home DIY.

WASCA uses the highest quality of
products at very competitive prices. Our
comprehensive range of fasteners and
fixings include, flat and spring washers,
screws, bolts, anchors, cable clamps,
brackets... just to name a few.

Proudly packaged in Australia, our kits
are tough, durable and convenient. From
our 6 mini compartment counter kit to
our premium master kit range, WASCA
has the right kit for the right job.
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COUNTERKITS

Great quality handy counter kits
perfect for customers on the run : .
looking to make up that minimum Imperial Spring Washer

purchase when in a rush. Mini Kit Zinc Plated
They have 6 compartments and aTry SIZE
contain mainly standard flat 604 3716 x 1A6 x 3/64 Spring Washer
and spring washers and can be 70 - 1/4% 3/32 #1188 pring Washer
complemented with our 25 "5/16 x 1/8 X 5/64 Spring Washer

Counter stand. 12 3/Bxi/Bx 3/32 Spring Washer

15 /2 x3/16 %1/8 Springhwasher
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Counter Kits - 6 Compartment

P/N 1080047 Metric Flat Washer Mini Kit Zinc Plated

SIZE
M5 x 10.0 x 1.0 Flat Washer
100 M6 X 12.5 X 1.2 Flat Washer
30 M8 x 17.0 x 1.2 Flat Washer
15 M10 x 21.0 x 1.6 Flat Washer
20 M12 x 24.0 x 1.6 Flat Washer
SIZE
3/16 x 7/16 x 20 Flat Washer
100 1/4 x 1/2 x 18 Flat Washer
30 5/16 x 5/8 x 18 Flat Washer
15 3/8 x 3/4 x 16 Flat Washer
20 1/2 x 1 x 16 Flat Washer

Metric Flat Washer Mini Kit S/Steel 304

aQTY SIZE
80 M5 x 10.0 x 1.0 Flat Washer
100 M6 x 12.5 x 1.2 Flat Washer
30 M8 x 17.0 x 1.2 Flat Washer
15 M10 x 21.0 x 1.6 Flat Washer
20 M12 x 24.0 x 1.6 Flat Washer

Metric Spring Washer Mini Kit S/Steel 316

aQTyY SIZE
60 M5 x 1.8 x 1.2 Spring Washer
70 M6 x 2.5 x 1.6 Spring Washer
25 M8 x 3.0 x 2.0 Spring Washer
12 M10 x 3.5 x 2.2 Spring Washer
15 M12 x 4.0 x 2.5 Spring Washer

WASCA Assortments

P/N 1080452 Metric Flat Washer Mini Kit S/Steel 316

SIZE
M5 x 10.0 x 1.0 Flat Washer
& 100 M6 x 12.5 x 1.2 Flat Washer
e 30 M8 x 17.0 x 1.2 Flat Washer
15 M10 x 21.0 x 1.6 Flat Washer
20 M12 x 24.0 x 1.6 Flat Washer

Metric Spring Washer Mini Kit Zinc Plated

aQTyY SIZE
60 M5 x 1.8 x 1.2 Spring Washer
70 M6 x 2.5 x 1.6 Spring Washer
25 M8 x 3.0 x 2.0 Spring Washer
12 M10 x 3.5 x 2.2 Spring Washer
15 M12 x 4.0 x 2.5 Spring Washer

Metric Spring Washer Mini Kit S/Steel 304

QTY SIZE
60 M5 x 1.8 x 1.2 Spring Washer
70 M6 x 2.5 x 1.6 Spring Washer
25 M8 x 3.0 x 2.0 Spring Washer
12 M10 x 3.5 x 2.2 Spring Washer
15 M12 x 4.0 x 2.5 Spring Washer

SIZE

3/16 x 1/16 x 3/64 Spring Washer

70 1/4 x 3/32 x 1/16 Spring Washer

25 5/16 x 1/8 x 5/64 Spring Washer

12 3/8 x1/8 x 3/32 Spring Washer

15 1/2 x 3/16 x 1/8 Spring Washer
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GRABKITS

Presented in a sturdy resealable
plastic 8 compartment - these
grab kits hold a vast array of
high quality products and are
convenient for the home DY/
and trade professional alike.




Grab Kits - 8 Compartment

P/N 1080040 Imperial Flat Washer Kit Zinc Plated

el O

- SIZE | aTY

1/8 x 3/8 x 20 Flat Washer 100
3/16 x 7/16 x 20 Flat Washer 100
1/4 x 1/2 x 18 Flat Washer 100
5/16 x 5/8 x 18 Flat Washer 75
3/8 x 3/4 x 18 Flat Washer 50
1/2 x 1 x 16 Flat Washer 30
5/8 x 11/4 x 15 Flat Washer 15
3/4 x11/2 x 14 Flat Washer 10

SIZE | oTY
1/8 x 3/64 x 1/32 Spring Washer 100
3/16 x 1/16 x 3/64 Spring Washer 100
1/4 x 3/32 x 1/16 Spring Washer 100
5/16 x 1/8 x 5/64 Spring Washer 75
3/8 x 1/8 x 3/32 Spring Washer 40
1/2 x 3/16 x 1/8 Spring Washer 25
5/8 x 7/32 x 5/32 Spring Washer 15
3/4 x 1/4 x 3/16 Spring Washer 10

1/4(M6) x 15.88 x 1.3/2.0mm

5/16(M8) x 17.00 x 1.3/2.0mm 70
3/8(M10) x 20.62 x 1.3/2.0mm 80
1/2(M12) x 28.00 x 2.5/4.5mm 40
5/8(M16) x 33.00 x 3.1/4.5mm 15

SIZE | oTY
M3 x 7.0 x 0.5 Flat Washer 200
M4 x 9.0 x 0.8 Flat Washer 200
M5 x 10.0 x 1.0 Flat Washer 200
M6 x 12.5 x 1.2 Flat Washer 100
M8 x 17.0 x 1.2 Flat Washer 100
M10 x 21.0 x 1.6 Flat Washer 50
M12 x 24.0 x 1.6 Flat Washer 40
M16 x 30.0 x 2.0 Flat Washer 25

WASCA Assortments

P/N 1080052 Metric Spring Washer Kit Zinc Plated

SIZE | aTy
M3 x 1.3 x 0.8 Spring Washer 200
M4 x 1.5 x 0.9 Spring Washer 200
M5 x 1.8 x 1.2 Spring Washer 200
M6 x 2.5 x 1.6 Spring Washer 100
M8 x 3.0 x 2.0 Spring Washer 100
M10 x 3.5 x 2.2 Spring Washer 50
M12 x 4.0 x 2.5 Spring Washer 40
M16 x 5.0 x 3.5 Spring Washer 25

SIZE | aTy
1/4 x 3/4 x 18 Imperial Mudguard 50
1/4 x 1 x 16 Imperial Mudguard 20
1/4 x11/4 x 16 Imperial Mudguard 15
5/16 x 1 x 16 Imperial Mudguard 20
5/16 x 11/4 x 16 Imperial Mudguard 20
3/8 x 1x 16 Imperial Mudguard 30
3/8 x11/4 x 16 Imperial Mudguard 20
1/2 x 11/2 x 14 Imperial Mudguard 10

M10 Flat Washer HDG

M12 Flat Washer HDG 15
M16 Flat Washer HDG 10
M20 Flat Washer HDG 8
M10 Spring Washer HDG 50
M12 Spring Washer HDG 30
M16 Spring Washer HDG 15
M20 Spring Washer HDG 8

SIZE |

M6 Flat Washer Zinc

M8 Flat Washer Zinc 30
M10 Flat Washer Zinc 40
M12 Flat Washer Zinc 20
M16 Flat Washer Zinc 10
M20 Flat Washer Zinc 5
M10 Flat Washer HDG 40
M12 Flat Washer HDG 20
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Grab Kits - 8 Compartment

SIZE |
1/4(M6) x 15.88 x 2.0mm

5/16(M8) x 17 x 2.0mm 40
3/8(M10) x 20.62 x 2.0mm 25
7/16 x 22.50 x 2.0mm 25
1/2(M12) x 28.00 x 3.0mm 25
9/16(M14) x 30.00 x 3.0mm 12
5/8(16mm) x 33.00 x 3.0mm 15
3/4(20mm) x 38.00 x 3.2mm 8

SIZE QTY
M4 x 9.0 x 0.8 Flat Washer 200
M5 x 10.0 x 1.0 Flat Washer 200
M6 x 12.5 x 1.2 Flat Washer 150
M8 x 17.0 x 1.2 Flat Washer 100
M10 x 21.0 x 1.6 Flat Washer 50
M12 x 24.0 x 1.6 Flat Washer 40
M16 x 30.0 x 2.0 Flat Washer 25
M20 x 37.0 x 2.0 Flat Washer 8

M4 x 1.5 x 0.9 Spring Washer

M5 x 1.8 x 1.2 Spring Washer 200
M6 x 2.5 x 1.6 Spring Washer 100
M8 x 3.0 x 2.0 Spring Washer 100
M10 x 3.5 x 2.2 Spring Washer 50
M12 x 4.0 x 2.5 Spring Washer 40
M16 x 5.0 x 3.5 Spring Washer 25
M20 x 6.0 x 4.0 Spring Washer 8

SIZE | oTY
M4 x 9.0 x 0.8 Flat Washer 200
M5 x 10.0 x 1.0 Flat Washer 200
M6 x 12.5 x 1.2 Flat Washer 150
M8 x 17.0 x 1.2 Flat Washer 100
M10 x 21.0 x 1.6 Flat Washer 50
M12 x 24.0 x 1.6 Flat Washer 40
M16 x 30.0 x 2.0 Flat Washer 25
M20 x 37.0 x 2.0 Flat Washer 8

WASCA Assortments

SIZE | aTY

M4 x 1.5 x 0.9 Spring Washer 200

M5 x 1.8 x 1.2 Spring Washer 200
M6 x 2.5 x 1.6 Spring Washer 150
M8 x 3.0 x 2.0 Spring Washer 100
M10 x 3.5 x 2.2 Spring Washer 50
M12 x 4.0 x 2.5 Spring Washer 40
M16 x 5.0 x 3.5 Spring Washer 25
M20 x 6.0 x 4.0 Spring Washer 8

High Tensile Washer Kit Zinc Cr3

SIZE aQaTY
1/4(M6) x 15.88 x 2.0mm 75
5/16(M8) x 17 x 2.0mm 40
3/8(M10) x 20.62 x 2.0mm 25
7/16 x 22.50 x 2.0mm 25
1/2(M12) x 28.00 x 3.0mm 25
9/16(M14) x 30.00 x 3.0mm 12
5/8(16mm) x 33.00 x 3.0mm 15
3/4(20mm) x 38.00 x 3.2mm 8

LockRite DELTA-PROTEKT® Washer Kit

QTY
M6 x 10.9 x 1.8mm 40
M8 x 13.5 x 2.50mm 30
M10 x 16.5 x 2.5mm 70
M12 x 19.6 x 2.5mm 40
M16 x 25.40 x 3.3mm 25
M20 x 30.7 x 3.3mm 20
M24 x 39.1 x 3.3mm 5

SIZE | oTY
M3 x 8.0 x 0.8mm 500
M4 x 9.0 x 0.8mm 400
- g - M5 x 11.2 x 1.0mm 250
M6 x 14.0 x 1.6mm 100
_‘ M8 x 17.0 x 1.6mm 100
# 10.0 x 21.0 x1.5mm 70
10.0 x 21.0 x 1.5mm 40
r M16 x 30.0 x 3.0mm 15
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Grab Kits - 8 Compartment

SIZE

M4 x 9 x 0.8mm

M5 x 10 x 0.8mm
M6 x 12.5 x 1.5mm

M8 x 17 x 1.5mm
M10 x 20 x 1.5mm
M12 x 25.4 x 2.4mm
M16 x 31.5 x 3.0mm
M20 x 38 x 3.0mm

| QTYy
200
200
100

- — r -

=, 1.-;_". -

P/N 1080459
e, i f S T, e

P/N 1080460
T Mg

SIZE
1/8 x5/16 x1/32
5/32 x3/8 x1/32
3/16 x1/2 x1/32
/4 x1/2 x1/32
/4 x9/16 x1/32
5/16 x5/8 x1/32
3/8 x3/4 x1/32
/2 x1 x1/32

SIZE

M3 External Shakeproof Washer
M4 External Shakeproof Washer
M5 External Shakeproof Washer
M6 External Shakeproof Washer
M8 External Shakeproof Washer
M10 External Shakeproof Washer
M12 External Shakeproof Washer

M16 External Shakeproof Washer

SIZE
M3 Internal Shakeproof Washer
M4 Internal Shakeproof Washer
M5 Internal Shakeproof Washer
M6 Internal Shakeproof Washer
M8 Internal Shakeproof Washer
M10 Internal Shakeproof Washer
M12 Internal Shakeproof Washer
M16 Internal Shakeproof Washer

| QTyYy
200
200
100
100
200
100
80
50

Metric External ShakeProof Washer Kit Zinc Plated

| QTyYy
200
200
150
100
100
90
30
30

Metric Internal ShakeProof Washer Kit Zinc Plated

aTyY
200
200
150
100
100
90
30
30
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SIZE
1/8 Internal Shakeproof Washer
5/32 Internal Shakeproof Washer
3/16 Internal Shakeproof Washer
1/4 Internal Shakeproof Washer
5/16 Internal Shakeproof Washer
3/8 Internal Shakeproof Washer
1/2 Internal Shakeproof Washer
5/8 Internal Shakeproof Washer

SIZE
1/8 External Shakeproof Washer
5/32 External Shakeproof Washer
3/16 External Shakeproof Washer
1/4 External Shakeproof Washer
5/16 External Shakeproof Washer
3/8 External Shakeproof Washer
1/2 External Shakeproof Washer
5/8 External Shakeproof Washer

Counter Stand + Basic Starter Kits

Purchase the following:

Counter Kits

Grab Kits

Industrial Kits
Master Kits
Premium Master Kits

x 12
x 12
X 6
)
X 6

P/N 1080461 Imperial Internal ShakeProof Washer Kit Zinc Plated
' - e r o g

aTyYy
200
200
150
100
100
90
30
30

Imperial External ShakeProof Washer Kit Zinc Plated

aTyYy
200
200
150
100
100
90
30
30

The counter stand and basic starter package is Ideal for those with limited space but want to offer their customers a

variety of high quality products in convenient packaging.

WWwW.wasca.com.au
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INDUSTRIALKITS

[E RN ————

These useful and compact 12
Compartment Industrial kits are

well equipped for the home DYI and
trade professional. Containing a vast
range of engineering, commercial
and high tensile washers in Zinc,
HDG, Nylon and Stainless Steel.

Flat and Spring Combination

kits are also available.



Industrial Kits -~ 12 Compartment

P/N 1080055 Metric Flat & Spring Washer Kit Zinc Plated 1080058 Metric Flat & Spring Washer Kit S/Steel 316

SIZE | aTY SIZE | oTY
M6 x 12.5 x 1.2 Flat Washer 200 M6 x 12.5 x 1.2 Flat Washer 200
M8 x 17.0 x 1.2 Flat Washer 100 M8 x 17.0 x 1.2 Flat Washer 100
M10 x 21.0 x 1.6 Flat Washer 60 M10 x 21.0 x 1.6 Flat Washer 60
M12 x 24.0 x 1.6 Flat Washer 40 M12 x 24.0 x 1.6 Flat Washer 40
M16 x 30.0 x 2.0 Flat Washer 20 M16 x 30.0 x 2.0 Flat Washer 20
M20 x 37.0 x 2.0 Flat Washer 10 M20 x 37.0 x 2.0 Flat Washer 10
M6 x 2.5 x 1.6 Spring Washer 200 M6 x 2.5 x 1.6 Spring Washer 200
M8 x 3.0 x 2.0 Spring Washer 100 M8 x 3.0 x 2.0 Spring Washer 100
M10 x 3.5 x 2.2 Spring Washer 60 M10 x 3.5 x 2.2 Spring Washer 60
M12 x 4.0 x 2.5 Spring Washer 40 M12 x 4.0 x 2.5 Spring Washer 40
M16 x 5.0 x 3.5 Spring Washer 20 M16 x 5.0 x 3.5 Spring Washer 20
M20 x 6.0 x 4.0 Spring Washer 10 M20 x 6.0 x 4.0 Spring Washer 10
SIZE SIZE | oTY
1/4 x 1/2 x 18 Flat Washer 200 M6 x 16 x 2.0 Flat Washer 25
5/16 x 5/8 x 18 Flat Washer 100 M8 x 21.0 x 2.0 Flat Washer 25
3/8 x 3/4 x 18 Flat Washer 60 M10 x 24.0 x 2.0 Flat Washer 25
1/2 x 1 x 16 Flat Washer 40 M12 x 28.0 x 2.5 Flat Washer 20
5/8 x 11/4 x 15 Flat Washer 20 M16 x 34.0 x 3.0 Flat Washer 10
3/4 x11/2 x 14 Flat Washer 10 M20 x 39.0 x 3.0 Flat Washer 5
1/4 x 3/32 x 1/16 Spring Washer 200 M6 x 2.5 x 1.6 Spring Washer 25
5/16 x 1/8 x 5/64 Spring Washer 100 M8 x 3.0 x 2.0 Spring Washer 25
3/8 x 1/8 x 3/32 Spring Washer 60 M10 x 3.5 x 2.2 Spring Washer 25
1/2 x 3/16 x 1/8 Spring Washer 25 M12 x 4.0 x 2.5 Spring Washer 20
5/8 x 7/32 x 5/32 Spring Washer 15 M16 x 5.0 x 3.5 Spring Washer 10
3/4 x 1/4 x 3/16 Spring Washer 10 M20 x 6.0 x 4.0 Spring Washer 5

P/N 1080455
N

SIZE QTY
M6 x 12.5 x 1.2 Flat Washer 200 '. . ‘__ | 3/16 x 3/4 x 16 Imperial Mudguard
M8 x 17.0 x 1.2 Flat Washer 100 g 3/16 x 1 x 16 Imperial Mudguard 40
M10 x 21.0 x 1.6 Flat Washer 60 1/4 x 3/4 x 16 Imperial Mudguard 70
M12 x 24.0 x 1.6 Flat Washer 40 1/4 x 1x 16 Imperial Mudguard 40
M16 x 30.0 x 2.0 Flat Washer 20 1/4 x 11/4 x 16 Imperial Mudguard 30
M20 x 37.0 x 2.0 Flat Washer 10 5/16 x 11/4 x 16 Imperial Mudguard 30
M6 x 2.5 x 1.6 Spring Washer 200 5/16 x 11/2 x 16 Imperial Mudguard 30
M8 x 3.0 x 2.0 Spring Washer 100 3/8 x11/2 x 16 Imperial Mudguard 30
M10 x 3.5 x 2.2 Spring Washer 60 1/2 x 11/2 x 14 Imperial Mudguard 25
M12 x 4.0 x 2.5 Spring Washer 40 1/2 x 2 x 16 Imperial Mudguard 15
M16 x 5.0 x 3.5 Spring Washer 20 5/8 x 2 x 16 Imperial Mudguard 15
M20 x 6.0 x 4.0 Spring Washer 10

m WASCA Assortments wWww.wasca.com.au E
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MASTERKITS

Master Kits contain a massive range
of Bolts, Screws, Nuts, Rivets and
more in a professional and compact
plastic 18 compartment sturdy clear
kit; these kits are perfect for both
the serious DIYer but handy

in a tight spot when out in

the industrial field.




50
30

SIZE

M6 x 12 Bolts

M6 x 20 Bolts
M6 x 35 Bolts

M8 x 20 Bolts
M8 x 30 Bolts
M8 x 40 Bolts
M8 x 50 Bolts
M10 x 25 Bolts
M10 x 40 Bolts
M10 x 50 Bolts

SIZE
1/4 x 1/2 Bolts
1/4 x 3/4 Bolts
1/4 x 1 Bolts
1/4 x11/2 Bolts
5/16 x 3/4 Bolts
5/16 x 1 Bolts
5/16 x 11/2 Bolts
3/8 x 1 Bolts
3/8 x 11/2 Bolts
3/8 x 2 Bolts

1/4 x 1/2 Bolts
1/4 x 3/4 Bolts
1/4 x 1 Bolts
1/4 x11/2 Bolts
5/16 x 3/4 Bolts
5/16 x 1 Bolts
5/16 x 11/2 Bolts
3/8 x 1Bolts
3/8 x11/2 Bolts
3/8 x 2 Bolts

1/4 UNC
5/16 UNC
3/8 UNC
1/2 UNC
5/8 UNC
3/4 UNC

N 1080500 Metric 8.8 High Tensile Bolt, Nut & Washer Assortment

aQTY

70
50
30

70
50
30

aQTY

80
45
25

80
45
25

1/4 UNF
5/16 UNF
3/8 UNF
1/2 UNF
5/8 UNF
3/4 UNF

WASCA Assortments

SIZE

M12 x 25 Bolts

M12 x 40 Bolts

M6 Hex Nuts

M8 Hex Nuts

M10 Hex Nuts

M12 Hex Nuts
M6 G8 Flat Washers
M8 G8 Flat Washers
M10 G8 Flat Washers
M12 G8 Flat Washers

SIZE
7/16 x 11/2 Bolts

1/4 Hex Nuts

5/16 Hex Nuts

3/8 Hex Nuts

7/16 Hex Nuts
1/4 G8 Flat Washers
5/16 G8 Flat Washers
3/8 G8 Flat Washers
7/16 G8 Flat Washers

7/16 x 11/2 Bolts
1/4 Hex Nuts
5/16 Hex Nuts
3/8 Hex Nuts
7/16 Hex Nuts

1/4 G8 Flat Washers
5/16 G8 Flat Washers
3/8 G8 Flat Washers
7/16 G8 Flat Washers

M6 Metric
M8 Metric
M10 Metric
M12 Metric
M16 Metric
M20 Metric

100

100
60
60
50
50
40
50
50
40

WWwW.wasca.com.au

SIZE aTyY
1/4 UNC 15
5/16 UNC 15
3/8 UNC 20
1/2 UNC 25
5/8 UNC 20
3/4 UNC 15

SIZE

M6 Spring Washers
M8 Spring Washers
M10 Spring Washers
M12 Spring Washers
M16 Spring Washers
M20 Spring Washers

M6 Flat Washers

M8 Flat Washers

M10 Flat Washers

SIZE

1/4 Spring Washers
5/16 Spring Washers
3/8 Spring Washers
1/2 Spring Washers
5/8 Spring Washers
3/4 Spring Washers

1/4 Flat Washers

5/16 Flat Washers

3/8 Flat Washers

\ SIZE
69 x 1/2 Pan Head
69 x 3/4 Pan Head
69 x 1" Pan Head
89 x 3/4 Pan Head
8g x 1" Pan Head
89 x 11/2 Pan Head
10g x 3/4 Pan Head
10g x 1" Pan Head
10g x 11/2 Pan Head

SIZE
M5 x 20
M6 x 12
M6 x 16
M6 x 20
M6 x 25
M8 x 16

QTY

QTY

aTY

100
60
60
50
50
40
50
50
40

P/N 1080504 Socket Head Cap Screw Assortment

aTyY SIZE
25 M8 x 20
25 M8 x 25
20 M8 x 30
10 M10 x 20
10 M10 x 30

M10 x 40

SIZE

M12 Flat Washers

M16 Flat Washers

M20 Flat Washers
M6 Nylon Insert Nut
M8 Nylon Insert Nut
M10 Nylon Insert Nut
M12 Nylon Insert Nut
M16 Nylon Insert Nut
M20 Nylon Insert Nut

SIZE

1/2 Flat Washers

5/8 Flat Washers

3/4 Flat Washers
1/4 Nylon Insert Nut
5/16 Nylon Insert Nut
3/8 Nylon Insert Nut
1/2 Nylon Insert Nut
5/8 Nylon Insert Nut
3/4 Nylon Insert Nut

SIZE

69 x 1/2 CSK Head
69 x 3/4 CSK Head

69 x 1" CSK Head
89 x 3/4 CSK Head

8g x 1" CSK Head
89 x 11/2 CSK Head
10g x 3/4 CSK Head

10g x 1" CSK Head
10g x 11/2 CSK Head



100

100

100
50
25
25
25
25
20

100
60
60
50
50
40
50
50
40

100
60
60
50
50
40
50
50
40

AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS

4-2
4-3
4-4
4-6
5-4
5-6
6-4
6-6
6-8

(=] 4 =

69 x 1/2 Pan Head
69 x 3/4 Pan Head

69 x 1" Pan Head
89 x 3/4 Pan Head

8g x 1" Pan Head
8g x 11/2 Pan Head
109 x 3/4 Pan Head

10g x 1" Pan Head
10g x 11/2 Pan Head

SIZE

69 x 1/2 Pan Head
69 x 3/4 Pan Head

69 x 1" Pan Head
89 x 3/4 Pan Head

8g x 1" Pan Head
89 x 11/2 Pan Head
10g x 3/4 Pan Head

10g x 1" Pan Head
10g x 11/2 Pan Head

aQTY SIZE
50 SS 4-2
50 SS 4-4
20 SS 6-4
20 SS 6-8
50 STS 4-2
50 STS 4-4
50 STS 4-6
20 STS 6-4
20 STS 6-8
aQTY SIZE
100 69 x 1/2 CSK Head
60 69 x 3/4 CSK Head
60 69 x 1" CSK Head
50 89 x 3/4 CSK Head
50 8g x 1" CSK Head
40 8g x 11/2 CSK Head
50 10g x 3/4 CSK Head
50 10g x 1" CSK Head
40 10g x 11/2 CSK Head
aTty | SIZE
100 69 x 1/2 CSK Head
60 69 x 3/4 CSK Head
60 69 x 1" CSK Head
50 89 x 3/4 CSK Head
50 8g x 1" CSK Head
40 8g x 11/2 CSK Head
50 10g x 3/4 CSK Head
50 10g x 1" CSK Head
40 10g x 11/2 CSK Head

SIZE
M6 x 16 Bolts
M6 x 20 Bolts
M6 x 35 Bolts
M8 x 20 Bolts
M8 x 30 Bolts
M8 x 40 Bolts
M10 x 25 Bolts
M10 x 40 Bolts
M10 x 50 Bolts
M12 x 25 Bolts

aQTY SIZE
5 M12 x 40 Bolts
55 M6 Hex Nuts
30 M8 Hex Nuts
20 M10 Hex Nuts
10 M12 Hex Nuts
50 M6 Flat Round Washers
30 M8 Flat Round Washers
30 M10 Flat Round Washers
20 M12 Flat Round Washers

WASCA Assortments
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SIZE
M6 x 16 Bolts
M6 x 20 Bolts
M6 x 35 Bolts
M8 x 20 Bolts
M8 x 30 Bolts
M8 x 40 Bolts
M10 x 25 Bolts
M10 x 40 Bolts
M10 x 50 Bolts
M12 x 25 Bolts

SIZE
M5 x 12 CSK Head
M5 x 20 CSK Head
M6 x 16 CSK Head
M6 x 25 CSK Head
M3 x 8 Pan Head
M3 x 12 Pan Head
M4 x 10 Pan Head
M4 x 16 Pan Head
M5 x 12 Pan Head
M5 x 20 Pan Head
M5 x 35 Pan Head

SIZE
3/16 x 3/4 CSK Head
3/16 x 1" CSK Head
3/16 x 11/2 CSK Head
1/4 x 3/4 CSK Head
1/4 x 1" CSK Head
1/4 x11/2 CSK Head
3/16 Flat Washers
3/16 Hex Nuts
3/16 Nylon Lock Nut

SIZE
M4 x 8 Cap Screw
M4 x 12 Cap Screw
M5 x 10 Cap Screw
M5 x 16 Cap Screw
M6 x 12 Cap Screw
M6 x 20 Cap Screw
M6 x 30 Cap Screw
M8 x 16 Cap Screw
M8 x 25 Cap Screw

aQTY

55
30
20

50
30
30
20

QTY
20
20

50
50
100
100
50
50
100
100

QTY

P/N 1080512 Metric S/Steel 316 Bolt/Nut/Washer Assortment

SIZE

M12 x 40 Bolts

M6 Hex Nuts

M8 Hex Nuts

M10 Hex Nuts

M12 Hex Nuts
M6 Flat Round Washers
M8 Flat Round Washers
M10 Flat Round Washers
M12 Flat Round Washers

SIZE
M6 x 16 Pan Head
M6 x 25 Pan Head
M6 x 35 Pan Head
M3 Hex Nuts
M4 Hex Nuts
M5 Hex Nuts
M6 Hex Nuts
M3 Flat Washers
M4 Flat Washers
M5 Flat Washers
M6 Flat Washers

P/N 1080 Imperial S/Steel 304 Metal Thread Assortment

SIZE
3/16 x 3/4 Pan Head
3/16 x 1" Pan Head
3/16 x 11/2 Pan Head
1/4 x 3/4 Pan Head
1/4 x 1 Pan Head

1/4 x11/2 Pan Head

1/4 Flat Washers

1/4 Hex Nuts

1/4 Nylon Lock Nuts

SIZE

M8 x 35 Cap Screw
M10 x 20 Cap Screw
M10 x 30 Cap Screw
M10 x 40 Cap Screw
M4 x 4 Grub Screw
M5 x 5 Grub Screw
M6 x 6 Grub Screw
M8 x 8 Grub Screw
M10 x 10 Grub Screw



Master Kits - 18 Compartment

P/N 1080520 Drive Pin Anchors Nylon & Galvanised

25
25
24

SIZE
69 x 20mm
69 x 25mm
69 x 32mm
69 x 40mm
69 x 50mm
89 x 25mm
89 x 32mm

SIZE
M8 x 40mm
M10 x 50mm
M10 x 75mm
M10 x 100mm
M12 x 60mm
M12 x 100mm
M16 x 65mm

SIZE
WALL ANCHORS
#6 x 25 Nylon
#8 x 32 Nylon
#8 x 32 Steel
WALL PLUGS
#6 - Beige
#8 - Grey
#10 - Blue
#12 - Green

SIZE
5 x 25mm Mushroom Head
5 x 40mm Mushroom Head
6.5 x 50mm Mushroom Head
5 x 25mm Mushroom Head Steel

5 x 40mm Mushroom Head Steel

6.5 x 50mm Mushroom Head Steel

5 x 25mm Round Head
5 x 40mm Round Head
6.5 x 50mm Round Head

aTyYy
50
50
50
50
50
25
25

QTY

au N oo,

SIZE
8g x 35mm
8g x 40mm
8g x 45mm
8g x 50mm
8g x 65mm
89 x 75mm
8g x 100mm

SIZE
M8 x 40mm
M10 x 50mm
M10 x 75mm
M10 x 100mm
M12 x 60mm
M12 x 100mm
M16 x 65mm

aTyYy SIZE
HOLLOW ANCHORS
10 3/8x2"
10 5/16 x 2"
10 /8 x 1"
SELF TAPPERS

25 #6x1"
25 #6x11/4
75 #8x11/4
10 #10 x 40
10 #12 x 40

WASCA Assortments

1080458 Sealing Kit- Neoprene/Red Fibre/Nylon

aQTY SIZE aQTY SIZE aQTY SIZE

400 M4 x 9 x 0.8mm 400 5/32x 3/8x1/32 400 5/32x 3/8 x1/32
‘ 250 M5 x 10 x 0.8mm 300 3/16 x 7/16 x 1/32 250 3/16 x 7/16x 1/32
100 M6 x 12.5 x 1.5mm 200 1/4x1/2x1/32 200 /4 x1/2x1/32
70 M8 x 17 x .5mm 150 5/16 x 5/8 x 1/32 100 5/16 x 5/8 x 1.0omm
70 M10 x 20 x 1.5mm 70 3/8x3/4x1/32 70 3/8x3/4x1/16
40 M12 x 25.4 x 2.4mm 40 1/2x1x1/32 40 1/2x1x1/16

P/N 1091590 Metric Flange Set Screw Kit Grade 8.8

SIZE - Metric Set Screw aQTY SIZE - Metric Set Screw
20 M6 x 16mm x 10mm A/F 1.0P 6 M10 x 25mm x 14mm A/F 1.25P
20 M6 x 20mm x 10mm A/F 1.0P 6 M10 x 35mm x 14mm A/F 1.25P
20 M6 x 25mm x 10mm A/F 1.0P M10 x 40mm x 14mm A/F 1.25P
20 M6 x 30mm x 10mm A/F 1.0P M10 x 50mm x 14mm A/F 1.25P
20 M6 x 40mm x 10mm A/F 1.0P 10 M8 x 50mm x 12mm A/F 1.25P
15 M8 x 16mm x 12mm A/F 1.25P 10 M8 x 40mm A/F 1.25P
15 M8 x 20mm x 12mm A/F 1.25P aTY SIZE - Hex Flange Nut
15 M8 x 25mm A/F 1.25P 50 6mm x 10mm A/F Pitch 1.0
15 M8 x 30mm x 12mm A/F 1.25P 40 8mm x 12mm A/F Pitch 1.25

25 10mm x 14mm A/F Pitch 1.25

P/N 10 UNC Hex Head Set Screw Kit Grade 5

1/4 UNC x 3/4 x 7/16 A/F TPI 20 15 3/8 UNC x 3/4 x 9/16 A/F TPI 16
25 1/4 UNC x 1x 7/16 A/F TPI 20 15 3/8 UNC x 1x 9/16 A/F TPI 16
20 1/4 UNC x11/4 x 7/16 A/F TPI 20 10 3/8 UNC x11/4 x 9/16 A/F TPI16
15 1/4 UNC x11/2 x 7/16 A/F TPI 20 10 3/8 UNC x11/2x 9/16 A/F TPI 16
15 1/4 UNC x 2 x 7/16 A/F TPI 20 10 3/8 UNC x 2 x 9/16 A/F TPI 16
20 5/16 UNC x 3/4 x1/2 A/F TPI18 chp'd SIZE - UNC Hexagon Nuts
15 5/16 UNC x 1x 1/2 A/F TPI18 100 1/4 UNC HexNut
15 5/16 UNC x 11/4 x1/2 A/F TPI18 50 5/16 UNC HexNut
15 5/16 UNC x 11/2 x 1/2 A/F TPI 18 40 3/8 UNC Hex Nut
10 5/16 UNC x 2 x 1/2 A/F TPI18

SIZE aTY SIZE

25 M10 x 20mm x 14mm A/F 1.5P 20 M10 x 20mm x 14mm A/F 1.5P

25 M10 x 30mm x 14mm A/F 1.5P 15 M10 x 30mm x 14mm A/F 1.5P

20 M10 x 40mm x 14mm A/F 1.5P 15 M10 x 40mm x 14mm A/F 1.5P

15 M10 x 50mm x 14mm A/F 1.5P 15 M10 x 50mm x 14mm A/F 1.5P

15 M10 x 60mm x 14mm A/F 1.5P 10 M10 x 60mm x 14mm A/F 1.5P

100 Hex Flange NL,_lt 10mm x 50 Hex Nut 1Qmm X

14mm A/F Pitch 1.5P 14mm A/F Pitch 1.5P

WWwWw.wasca.com.au E



Master Kits - 18 Compartment

30
20
20
30
30
30
20
20
20

30
25
25
25

SIZE
14.30 x 22.23 x 1.5mm
12.92 x 21.33 x 1.5mm
13.50 x 20.70 x 1.5mm
12.20 x 22.23 x 1.5mm
12.14 x 18.26 x 1.5mm
14.20 x 19.05 x 1.5mm
15.24 x 20.93 x 1.5mm
16.66 x 21.38 x 1.5mm
18.25 x 25.40 x 1.5mm

Hex Nut 6mm x 10mm 1.0P
M6 x 25 x 10 Set Screw 1.0P
M6 x 30 x 10 Set Screw 1.0P
M6 x 40 x 10 Set Screw 1.0P
M6 x 50 x 10 Set Screw 1.0P
Flange Nut 6 x 10mm 1.0P
SIZE
Hex Nut 10x14x1.25P

M10 x 25 x 14 Set Screw 1.25P
M10 x 30 x 14 Set Screw 1.25P

P/N 1091597 Sump Washer Kit Aluminium & Black Fibre

aQTY

SIZE

20.06 x 26.82 x 1.5mm
20.95 x 27.35 x 1.5mm
22.47 x 26.97 x 1.5mm
2413 x 28.70 x 2.00mm
26.28 x 32.54 x 1.5mm
12.28 x 23.45 x 2.0mm
18.00 x 28.00 x 2.0mm
Rubber O-RING 12 x 2
Rubber O-RING 18 X 2

IE_IE_

Hex Nut 8x12x1.25P
M8x25x12 Set Screw 1.25P
M8x30x12 Set Screw 1.25P
M8x40x12 Set Screw 1.25P
M8x50x12 Set Screw 1.25P
Flange Nut 8 x 12mm 1.25P

SIZE
M10 x 40 x 14 Set Screw 1.25P
M10 x 50 x 14 Set Screw 1.25P
Flange Nut 10 x 14mm 1.25P

i IE—IE—

.-..-* N e Al
- = 260
180
140
30
108
30
60
30

1/8 x 3/8 x 20# Flat Washer
5/32 x 7/16 x 20# Flat Washer
3/16 x 1/2 x 16# Flat Washer
1/4 x 1/2 x 16# Flat Washer
1/4 x 11/4 x 16# Flat Washer
5/16 x 5/8 x 18# Flat Washer
5/16 x 11/4 x 16# Flat Washer
3/8 x 3/4 x 144 Flat Washer
3/8 x 11/4 x 16# Flat Washer

200
100
50
35
250
120
80
40

1/2 x 1 x 16# Flat Washer

M6 Spring Washer

M8 Spring Washer

M10 Spring Washer

M12 Spring Washer
1/4 Internal Shakeproof Washer
5/16 Internal Shakeproof Washer
3/8 Internal Shakeproof Washer
1/2 Internal Shakeproof Washer

WASCA Assortments
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PREMIUM

MASTERKITS

Comes complete in an 18
compartment strong and durable
plastic kit with handle -

The Premium Master range is our
largest on offer.

Boasting a huge variety of

high quality product aiming at
professional trades including
Electricians, Plumbing

and Construction.
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Premium Master Kits - Zinc Plated

P/N 1080524 750Pc Metric 8.8 High Tensile Bolt, Nut & Washer Assortment

SIZE

M6 x 12 Bolts

M6 x 20 Bolts
M6 x 35 Bolts
M8 x 20 Bolts
M8 x 30 Bolts
M8 x 40 Bolts
M8 x 50 Bolts
M10 x 25 Bolts
M10 x 40 Bolts
M10 x 50 Bolts

(=] pd =
1/4 x 1/2 Bolts
1/4 x 3/4 Bolts
1/4 x 1 Bolts
1/4 x11/2 Bolts
5/16 x 3/4 Bolts
5/16 x 1 Bolts
5/16 x 11/2 Bolts
3/8 x 1 Bolts
3/8 x 11/2 Bolts
3/8 x 2 Bolts

1/4 x 1/2 Bolts
1/4 x 3/4 Bolts
1/4 x 1 Bolts
1/4 x11/2 Bolts
5/16 x 3/4 Bolts
5/16 x 1 Bolts
5/16 x 11/2 Bolts
3/8 x 1Bolts
3/8 x11/2 Bolts
3/8 x 2 Bolts

QTY

N 1080526 750Pc UNF G5 High Tensile Bolt, Nut & Washer Assortment
| EE_EE_

WASCA Assortments

SIZE

M12 x 25 Bolts

M12 x 40 Bolts

M6 Hex Nuts

M8 Hex Nuts

M10 Hex Nuts

M12 Hex Nuts
M6 G8 Flat Washers
M8 G8 Flat Washers
M10 G8 Flat Washers
M12 G8 Flat Washers

SIZE
1/2 x11/2 Bolts
1/4 Hex Nuts
5/16 Hex Nuts
3/8 Hex Nuts
1/2 Hex Nuts
1/4 G8 Flat Washers
5/16 G8 Flat Washers
3/8 G8 Flat Washers
1/2 G8 Flat Washers

1/2 x 11/2 Bolts
1/4 Hex Nuts
5/16 Hex Nuts
3/8 Hex Nuts
1/2 Hex Nuts

1/4 G8 Flat Washers
5/16 G8 Flat Washers
3/8 G8 Flat Washers
1/2 G8 Flat Washers

120

50
50
50
50
50
50

100
80
60
30
20

100

100
80

WWwW.wasca.com.au

SIZE

1/4 UNC

5/16 UNC

3/8 UNC

1/2 UNC

5/8 UNC

3/4 UNC
M3 x 6 50
M3 x 10 30
M4 x 8 30
M4 x 12 30
M5 x 10 30
M5 x 16 25

M6 Spring Washers
M8 Spring Washers
M10 Spring Washers
M12 Spring Washers
M16 Spring Washers
M20 Spring Washers
M6 Flat Washers
M8 Flat Washers
M10 Flat Washers

SIZE
1/4 UNF
5/16 UNF
3/8 UNF
1/2 UNF
5/8 UNF
3/4 UNF

M5 x 20
M6 x 12
M6 x 16
M6 x 20
M6 x 25
M8 x 16

30
20
80
60
40
25

1080527 705Pc Metric/Imperial Nylon insert Nut Assortment

SIZE

M6 Metric

M8 Metric

M10 Metric

M12 Metric

M16 Metric

M20 Metric
SIZE
25 M8 x 20
25 M8 x 25
25 M8 x 30
10 M10 x 20
10 M10 x 30
10 M10 x 40

M12 Flat Washers

M16 Flat Washers

M20 Flat Washers
M6 Nylon Insert Nut
M8 Nylon Insert Nut
M10 Nylon Insert Nut
M12 Nylon Insert Nut
M16 Nylon Insert Nut
M20 Nylon Insert Nut



P/N 1080530 1000Pc Imperial Nylon Insert Nut & Washer Assortment

Premium Master Kits - Stainless Steel 304 & 16

1080533 1500Pc S/Steel 304 CSK & Pan Head Self Tapper Assortment

aQTY SIZE aQTY SIZE SIZE aQTY SIZE
100 1/4 Spring Washers 60 1/2 Flat Washers 150 69 x 1/2 Pan Head 150 69 x 1/2 CSK Head
100 5/16 Spring Washers 30 5/8 Flat Washers 90 69 x 3/4 Pan Head 90 69 x 3/4 CSK Head
80 3/8 Spring Washers 20 3/4 Flat Washers 90 69 x 1" Pan Head 90 6g x 1" CSK Head
60 1/2 Spring Washers 80 1/4 Nylon Insert Nut 75 89 x 3/4 Pan Head 75 8g x 3/4 CSK Head
30 5/8 Spring Washers 60 5/16 Nylon Insert Nut 75 8g x 1" Pan Head 75 8g x 1" CSK Head
20 3/4 Spring Washers 40 3/8 Nylon Insert Nut 60 89 x 11/2 Pan Head 60 89 x 11/2 CSK Head
100 1/4 Flat Washers 25 1/2 Nylon Insert Nut 75 10g x 3/4 Pan Head 75 109 x 3/4 CSK Head
100 5/16 Flat Washers 10 5/8 Nylon Insert Nut 75 10g x 1" Pan Head 75 10g x 1" CSK Head
80 3/8 Flat Washers 5 3/4 Nylon Insert Nut 60 10g x 11/2 Pan Head 60 10g x 11/2 CSK Head
QTY SIZE aQTY SIZE SIZE aQTY (=] pd =
150 6g x 1/2 Pan Head 150 69 x 1/2 CSK Head 150 69 x 1/2 Pan Head 150 69 x 1/2 CSK Head
90 69 x 3/4 Pan Head 90 69 x 3/4 CSK Head 90 69 x 3/4 Pan Head 90 69 x 3/4 CSK Head
90 69 x 1" Pan Head 90 69 x 1" CSK Head 90 69 x 1" Pan Head 90 69 x 1" CSK Head
75 89 x 3/4 Pan Head 75 89 x 3/4 CSK Head 75 89 x 3/4 Pan Head 75 89 x 3/4 CSK Head
75 8g x 1" Pan Head 75 8g x 1" CSK Head 75 8g x 1" Pan Head 75 8g x 1" CSK Head
60 89 x 11/2 Pan Head 60 8g x 11/2 CSK Head 60 8g x 11/2 Pan Head 60 89 x 11/2 CSK Head
75 109 x 3/4 Pan Head 75 10g x 3/4 CSK Head 75 10g x 3/4 Pan Head 75 109 x 3/4 CSK Head
75 10g x 1" Pan Head 75 10g x 1" CSK Head 75 10g x 1" Pan Head 75 10g x 1" CSK Head
60 10g x 11/2 Pan Head 60 10g x 11/2 CSK Head 60 109 x 11/2 Pan Head 60 10g x 11/2 CSK Head

690Pc Metric S/Steel 304 Bolt/Nu

i o sz _____Qtv ___ SizZE
40 10

1210Pc Mixed Rivets Assortment

ety | SIZE_______GTv | SIZE |
150 AS 4-2 75

WASCA Assortments

WWwW.wasca.com.au

SS 4-2 M6 x 16 Bolts M12 x 40 Bolts
150 AS 4-3 75 SS 4-4 40 M6 x 20 Bolts 120 M6 Hex Nuts
150 AS 4-4 30 SS 6-4 40 M6 x 35 Bolts 60 M8 Hex Nuts
75 AS 4-6 30 SS 6-8 20 M8 x 20 Bolts 30 M10 Hex Nuts
40 AS 5-4 75 STS 4-2 20 M8 x 30 Bolts 20 M12 Hex Nuts
40 AS 5-6 75 STS 4-4 20 M8 x 40 Bolts 120 M6 Flat Round Washers
40 AS 6-4 75 STS 4-6 10 M10 x 25 Bolts 60 M8 Flat Round Washers
40 AS 6-6 30 STS 6-4 10 M10 x 40 Bolts 30 M10 Flat Round Washers
30 AS 6-8 30 STS 6-8 10 M10 x 50 Bolts 20 M12 Flat Round Washers

10 M12 x 25 Bolts



P/N 1080536

690Pc Metric S/Steel 316 Bolt/Nut/Washer Assortment

P/N 1080539
& Ty

20Pc S/Steel 304 Socket Head Cap & Grub Screw Assortment

aTyY SIZE aTY SIZE aTY SIZE aQaTY SIZE

40 M6 x 16 Bolts 10 M12 x 40 Bolts 50 M4 x 8 Cap Screw 20 M8 x 35 Cap Screw
40 M6 x 20 Bolts 120 M6 Hex Nuts 50 M4 x 12 Cap Screw 10 M10 x 20 Cap Screw
40 M6 x 35 Bolts 60 M8 Hex Nuts 40 M5 x 10 Cap Screw 10 M10 x 30 Cap Screw
20 M8 x 20 Bolts 30 M10 Hex Nuts 40 M5 x 16 Cap Screw 10 M10 x 40 Cap Screw
20 M8 x 30 Bolts 20 M12 Hex Nuts 30 M6 x 12 Cap Screw 50 M4 x 4 Grub Screw
20 M8 x 40 Bolts 120 M6 Flat Round Washers 30 M6 x 20 Cap Screw 40 M5 x 5 Grub Screw
10 M10 x 25 Bolts 60 M8 Flat Round Washers 30 M6 x 30 Cap Screw 30 M6 x 6 Grub Screw
10 M10 x 40 Bolts 30 M10 Flat Round Washers 20 M8 x 16 Cap Screw 20 M8 x 8 Grub Screw
10 M10 x 50 Bolts 20 M12 Flat Round Washers 20 M8 x 25 Cap Screw 20 M10 x 10 Grub Screw
10 M12 x 25 Bolts

Premium Master Kits - SDS Metal

800Pc Metric S/Steel 304 Metal Thread Assortment

PARTID | SIZE . aTy
(chp'd SIZE (chp'd SIZE 1061518 8g x 12mm SDS Metal 170
40 M5 x 12 CSK Head 40 M6 x 16 Pan Head 1061519 10g x 16mm SDS Metal 1o
40 M5 x 20 CSK Head 40 M6 x 25 Pan Head 1061520 10g x 25mm SDS Metal 75
40 M6 x 16 CSK Head 40 M6 x 35 Pan Head 1061521 12g x 20mm SDS Metal 150
40 M6 x 25 CSK Head 100 M3 Hex Nuts 1061522 12g x 35mm SDS Metal 60
50 M3 x 8 Pan Head 100 M4 Hex Nuts 1061523 12g x 45mm SDS Metal 40
50 M3 x 12 Pan Head 200 M5 Hex Nuts 1061524 12g x 65mm SDS Metal 40
50 M4 x 10 Pan Head 200 M6 Hex Nuts 1061525 14g x 22mm SDS Metal 75
50 M4 x 16 Pan Head 100 M3 Flat Washers 1061526 14g x 50mm SDS Metal 40
40 M5 x 12 Pan Head 100 M4 Flat Washers
40 M5 x 20 Pan Head 200 M5 Flat Washers
40 M5 x 35 Pan Head 200 M6 Flat Washers

Purchase the following:

IE_EE_ Grab Kl el
3/16 x 3/4 CSK Head 3/16 x 3/4 Pan Head Industrial Kits x 12
40 3/16 x 1" CSK Head 40 3/16 x 1" Pan Head Master Kits x 10
40 3/16 x 11/2 CSK Head 40 3/16 x 11/2 Pan Head Premlum Master Klts X 8
30 1/4 x 3/4 CSK Head 30 1/4 x 3/4 Pan Head Farm Packs x 4
30 1/4 x 1" CSK Head 30 1/4 x 1 Pan Head
30 1/4 x11/2 CSK Head 30 1/4 x 11/2 Pan Head
240 3/16 Flat Washers 180 1/4 Flat Washers 1 Klt Stand
120 3/16 Hex Nuts 90 1/4 Hex Nuts .
120 3/16 Nylon Lock Nut 90 1/4 Nylon Lock Nuts Recelve 1 Coqnter Stand
24 Counter Kits
This is a great full combo starter if you'd like to get a package deal and have the freedom to pick out your own individual
kits. These products are high quality and our range ensures you will find the exact product you are looking for.
Deal 1 on page 11
m WASCA Assortments www.wasca.com.au m
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P/N 1080544 Bugle Head Timber Screws Type 17 Class 3 Galvanised

PARTID SIZE aQTY
1061513 14g x 50mm Type 17 Bugle Timber Screw 75
1061514 14g x 75mm Type 17 Bugle Timber Screw 60
1061515 14g x 100mm Type 17 Bugle Timber Screw 30 ASSORTMENTS
1061516 14g x 125mm Type 17 Bugle Timber Screw 30

1061517 149 x 150mm Type 17 Bugle Timber Screw 25

1061593 10g x 40mm Type 17 Bugle Timber Screw 50 FA n M pAc K S
1061594 i 50

10g x 50mm Type 17 Bugle Timber Screw

PARTID SIZE aQTY
1061401 8g x 25mm 150
1061402 8g x 32mm 150
1061403 8g x 35mm 240
1061404 8g x 40mm 120
1061405 8g x 45mm 120
1061406 8g x 50mm 120
1061407 10g x 65mm 70
1061408 10g x 75mm 70
1061409 10g x 100mm 60
Farm Packs are exactly what farmers |
need when in a bind. Ideal to have in
the shed when emergencies strike.
1061500 129><25mm Type 17 Timber Screw 40 These are perfect for any type Of
1061501 12g x 30mm Type 17 Timber Screw 45 . .
1061507 14g x 50mm Type 17 Timber Screw 70 AngCUItural Or lndUStry Work Wlth
1061508 14g x 65mm Type 17 Timber Screw 35 Bolt and Nut sizes greater than M12
1061509 149 x 75mm Type 17 Timber Screw 30 d |ment our master and
1061510 14g x 100mm Type 17 Timber Screw 25 an Comp I
1061511 14g x 125mm Type 17 Timber Screw 30 premium assortment kits
1061512 14g x 150mm Type 17 Timber Screw 25

32 | WASCA Assortments



Farm Packs

P/N 1080

ik

650Pc Farm Pack High Tensile UNC Zinc Plated

SIZE
1/4 x 3/4
/4 x71”
1/4x11/2
1/4 x2”
5/16 x 1”
5/16 x 1.1/2
5/16 x 2”
3/8x1”
3/8x11/2
3/8 x2”
3/8 x3”
7/16 x11/2
1/2x1”
1/2x11/2

aQTY SIZE
10 1/2x2”
5 1/2x21/2
5 1/2x3”
3 5/8 x11/2
3 5/8 x 2”
3 5/8x21/2
3 5/8 x 3"
3 5/8 x 4”
120 1/4 Nuts
60 5/16 Nuts
70 3/8 Nuts
15 7/16 Nuts
45 1/2 Nuts
15 5/8 Nuts

650Pc Farm Pack High Tensile Metric Zinc Plated
aTY SIZE aTY SIZE
30 o]

M6 x 20 1 M12 x 35
M6 x 25 10 M12 x 50
M6 x 35 5 M12 x 65
M6 x 50 5 M12 x 75
M8 x 20 3 M16 x 35
M8 x 30 3 M16 x 50
M8 x 40 3 M16 x 65
M8 x 50 3 M16 x 75
M10 x 20 3 M16 x 100
M10 x 30 120 M6 Nuts
M10 x 40 65 M8 Nuts
M10 x 50 85 M10 Nuts
M10 x 75 40 M12 Nuts
M12 x 25 15 M16 Nuts

WASCA Assortments

WWwW.wasca.com.au

SIZE
/4 x3/4
/4 x1”
/4 x11/2
1/4 x2”
5/16 x 1”
5/16 x 1.1/2
5/16 x 2”
3/8x1”
3/8x11/2
3/8 x2”
3/8x3"
7/16 x11/2
1/2x1”
1/2x11/2

SIZE
M6 x 20 Hex Bolts
M6 x 30 Hex Bolts
M6 x 40 Hex Bolts
M6 x 50 Hex Bolts
M8 x 25 Hex Bolts
M8 x 35 Hex Bolts
M8 x 50 Hex Bolts
M8 x 65 Hex Bolts
M10 x 30 Hex Bolts
M10 x 40 Hex Bolts
M10 x 50 Hex Bolts
M10 x 65 Hex Bolts
M10 x 75 Hex Bolts

10805 650Pc Farm Pack High Tensile UNF Zinc Plated

SIZE
1/2x2”
1/2x21/2
1/2x 3”
5/8 x11/2
5/8 x 2”
5/8 x21/2
5/8 x 3"
5/8 x 4”
1/4 Nuts
5/16 Nuts
3/8 Nuts
7/16 Nuts
1/2 Nuts
5/8 Nuts

SIZE
M12 x 40 Hex Bolts
M12 x 50 Hex Bolts
M12 x 65 Hex Bolts
M12 x 75 Hex Bolts
M12 x 100 Hex Bolts
M6 Hex Nuts
M8 Hex Nuts
M10 Hex Bolts
M12 Hex Bolts
M6 Flat Washers
M8 Flat Washers
M10 Flat Washers
M12 Flat Washers
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BLISTER PACKS

Our extensive automotive range
of blisters have been designed to
suit the automotive professional.
Products available: Metric & UNC
Hex Head and Flange Set Screws,

Hex and Flange Nuts, Security
Screws and Aluminium Sump Plug
Washers that cover an enormous
range of vehicles.

These are perfect to go together
with the counter stand for those on
the spot purchases.

VWAL
| ton s Ay

PIN10S1525 QTY:15PC

1B x21x 1.5mm
Sump Plug Wash
Aluminium

PACKED IN AUSTAALILA FROM |
LOCAL AND IMPORTED PRODUCT]




Blister Packs

BLISTERID ‘ DESCRIPTION ‘ QTY BLISTERID DESCRIPTION QTY
30 20

1091540 1/4 UNC Nylon Insert Nut Zinc Cr3 1091682 8mm x 25 x 12mm A/F 1.25P Metric Hex Head Set Screws 8.8 Zinc Cr3
1091541 5/16 UNC Nylon Insert Nut Zinc Cr3 20 1091683 8mm x 30 x 12mm A/F 1.25P Metric Hex Head Set Screws 8.8 Zinc Cr3 20
1091542 3/8 UNC Nylon Insert Nut Zinc Cr3 12 1091684 8mm x 40 x 12mm A/F 1.25P Metric Hex Head Set Screws 8.8 Zinc Cr3 20
1091543 1/2 UNC Nylon Insert Nut Zinc Cr3 8 1091685 8mm x 50 x 12mm A/F 1.25P Metric Hex Head Set Screws 8.8 Zinc Cr3 20
1091544 5/8 UNC Nylon Insert Nut Zinc Cr3 5 1091686 10mm x 25 x 14mm A/F 1.25P Metric Hex Head Set Screws 8.8 Zinc Cr3 12
1091545 3/4 UNC Nylon Insert Nut Zinc Cr3 4 1091687 10mm x 30 x 14mm A/F 1.25P Metric Hex Head Set Screws 8.8 Zinc Cr3 12
1091546 1/4 UNF Nylon Insert Nut Zinc Cr3 30 1091688 10mm x 40 x 14mm A/F 1.25P Metric Hex Head Set Screws 8.8 Zinc Cr3 12
1091547 5/16 UNF Nylon Insert Nut Zinc Cr3 20 1091689 10mm x 50 x 14mm A/F 1.25P Metric Hex Head Set Screws 8.8 Zinc Cr3 12
1091548 3/8 UNF Nylon Insert Nut Zinc Cr3 12 1091538 20 Piece Anti Theft Number Plate Self Tapper Security Screws Zinc Cr3 20
1091549 1/2 UNF Nylon Insert Nut Zinc Cr3 8 1091539 32 Piece Anti Theft Number Plate Metal Thread Security Screws Zinc Cr3 32
1091560 5/8 UNF Nylon Insert Nut Zinc Cr3 5 1091690 30 Piece Anti Theft Number Plate Metal Thread Security Screws Zinc Cr3 30
1091561 3/4 UNF Nylon Insert Nut Zinc Cr3 4
1091562 M6 Metric Nylon Insert Nut Zinc Cr3 30
1091564 MIO Metric Nylon Insert Nut Zinc Cr3 12 1091524 14 x 22 x 1.5mm Sump Plug Washer Aluminium 15
1091565 M12 Metric Nylon Insert Nut Zinc Cr3 Recommended for: Ford, Honda Civic/Legend/Prelude, Rover, Saab
1091566 M16 Metric Nylon Insert Nut Zinc Cr3
1091567 M20 Metric Nylon Insert Nut Zinc Cr3 4 1091525 13 x 21 x 1.5mm Sump Plug Washer Aluminium 15
1091568 M6 x 16mm x 10mm A/F 1.0P Metric Flange Set Screws 8.8 Zinc Yellow 30 Recommended for: Chrysler, Ford XA-XF, Holden HQ-WB, Commodore VB-VK
1091569 M6 x 20mm x 10mm A/F 1.0P Metric Flange Set Screws 8.8 Zinc Yellow 30
1091650 M6 x 25mm x 10mm A/F 1.0P Metric Flange Set Screws 8.8 Zinc Yellow 30 1091526 13.5 x 21 x 1.5mm Sump Plug Washer Aluminium 20
1091651 M6 x 30mm x 10mm A/F 1.0P Metric Flange Set Screws 8.8 Zinc Yellow 30 Recommended for: Chrysler, Ford, Holden Commodore
1091652 M6 x 40mm x 10mm A/F 1.0P Metric Flange Set Screws 8.8 Zinc Yellow 30
1091653 M8 x 16mm x 12mm A/F 1.25P Metric Flange Set Screws 8.8 Zinc Yellow 20 1091527 12 x 22 x 1.5mm Sump Plug Washer Aluminium 15
1091654 M8 x 20mm x 12mm A/F 1.25P Metric Flange Set Screws 8.8 Zinc Yellow 20 Recommended for: Daihatsu, Holden, Nissan, Toyota
1091655 M8 x 25mm x 12mm A/F 1.25P Metric Flange Set Screws 8.8 Zinc Yellow 20
1091656 M8 x 30mm x 12mm A/F 1.25P Metric Flange Set Screws 8.8 Zinc Yellow 20 1091528 12 x 18 x 1.5mm Sump Plug Washer Aluminium 20
1091658 M8 x 50mm x 12mm A/F 1.25P Metric Flange Set Screws 8.8 Zinc Yellow 16 Recommended for: BMW, Daewoo, Ford EA-EB-ED-EF, Mercedes Benz, Nissan, Suzuki
1091657 M8 x 40mm x 12mm A/F 1.25P Metric Flange Set Screws 8.8 Zinc Yellow 16
1091659 M10 x 25mm x 14mm A/F 1.25P Metric Flange Set Screws 8.8 Zinc Yellow 10 1091529 14 x19 x 1.5mm Sump Plug Washer Aluminium 15
1091660 M10 x 35mm x 14mm A/F 1.25P Metric Flange Set Screws 8.8 Zinc Yellow 10 Recommended for: Audi, Daewoo, Eunos, Ford, Holden Astra, Hyundai, Kia, Mazda, Mercedes Benz, Mitsubishi, Saab, Suzuki
1091661 M10 x 40mm x 14mm A/F 1.25P Metric Flange Set Screws 8.8 Zinc Yellow 10
1091662 M10 x 50mm x 14mm A/F 1.25P Metric Flange Set Screws 8.8 Zinc Yellow 10 1091530 15 x 20 x 1.5mm Sump Plug Washer Aluminium 20
1091663 1/4 UNC x 3/4 x 7/16 A/F TPI 20 Hex Head Set Screw H/T G5 Zinc Yellow 30 Recommended for: Citroen, Ford, Peugeot, Saab
1091664 1/4 UNC x 1x 7/16 A/F TPI 20 Hex Head Set Screw H/T G5 Zinc Yellow 30
1091665 1/4 UNC x 11/4 x 7/16 A/F TPI 20 Hex Head Set Screw H/T G5 Zinc Yellow 30 1091531 16 x 21 x1.5mm Sump Plug Washer Aluminium 20
1091666 1/4 UNC x 11/2 x 7/16 A/F TPI 20 Hex Head Set Screw H/T G5 Zinc Yellow 30 Recommended for: Citroen, Ford, Kia, Nissan, Peugeot, Volvo
1091667 1/4 UNC x 2 x 7/16 A/F TPI 20 Hex Head Set Screw H/T G5 Zinc Yellow 30

. 1091532 18 x 25 x 1.5mm Sump Plug Washer Aluminium 15
1091668 5/16 UNC x 3/4 x 1/2 A/F TPI 18 Hex Head Set Screw H/T G5 Zinc Yellow 20
1091669 5/16 UNC x 1x 1/2 A/F TPI 18Hex Head Set Screw H/T G5 Zinc Yellow 20 Recommended for: Alfa Romeo, Ford, Mazda, Porsche, Volvo
1091670 5/16 UNC x 11/4 x 1/2 A/F TPI 18 Hex Head Set Screw H/T G5 Zinc Yellow 20 1091533 20 x 26 x 1.5mm Sump Plug Washer Aluminium 5
1091671 5/16 UNC x11/2 x 1/2 A/F TPI1 18 Hex Head Set Screw H/T G5 Zinc Yellow 20 N

Recommended for: Honda, Subaru Liberty-Leone 1800, Volvo

1091672 5/16 UNC x 2 x 1/2 A/F TPI 18 Hex Head Set Screw H/T G5 Zinc Yellow 20
1091673 3/8 UNC x 3/4 x 9/16 A/F TPI 16 Hex Head Set Screw H/T G5 Zinc Yellow 12 1091534 21x 27 x 1.5mm Sump Plug Washer Aluminium 5
1091674 3/8 UNC x 1x 9/16 A/F TPI 16 Hex Head Set Screw H/T G5 Zinc Yellow 12 Recommended for: Range-Rover, Discovery/Rover
1091675 3/8 UNC x 11/4 x 9/16 A/F TPI1 16 Hex Head Set Screw H/T G5 Zinc Yellow 12
1091676 3/8 UNC x 11/2 x 9/16 A/F TPI 16 Hex Head Set Screw H/T G5 Zinc Yellow 12 1091535 22 x 27 x 1.5mm Sump Plug Washer Aluminium 15
1091677 3/8 UNC x 2 x 9/16 A/F TPI 16 Hex Head Set Screw H/T G5 Zinc Yellow 12 Recommended for: Alfa Romeo, BMW, Fiat, Porsche
1091678 6mm x 25 x 10mm A/F 1.0P Metric Hex Head Set Screws 8.8 Zinc Cr3 30
1091679 6mm x 30 x 10mm A/F 1.0P Metric Hex Head Set Screws 8.8 Zinc Cr3 30 1091536 24 x 29 x 2.00mm Sump Plug Washer Aluminium 12
1091680 6mm x 40 x 10mm A/F 1.0P Metric Hex Head Set Screws 8.8 Zinc Cr3 30 Recommended for: Holden Commodore VT
1091681 6mm x 50 x 10mm A/F 1.0P Metric Hex Head Set Screws 8.8 Zinc Cr3 30

1091537 26 x 32.5 x 1.5mm Sump Plug Washer Aluminium 15

Recommended for: Audi, Porsche, Volkswagen
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